19" Blank Panel, 2U, Metal, grey

Product No.
Manufacturer
Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

26.99.0296 \/\
VALUE alue
26.99.0296

7630049611887

19" blind plate coated in grey to cover not required HU

* 19" blind with one height unit (2UH)

* Paint finish, grey

* For use in 19" server cabinets to conceal unneeded installation spaces

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Scope of delivery
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)
Depth of packaging

(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

Technical specifications
VALUE
19"-/10"-Additional accessories
Blind cover
grey
Blind plate
387.3 ¢

20 mm

100 mm

500 mm

0.45 kg



